Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33840
Ballots Cast: 6360

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MARION 1(Voter Turnout: 6% - Total Registered Voters: 736)

Contest: TRUSTEE JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jason Miller (NON) 30
Karl Hall (NON) 29
Jeff Mickey (NON) 29
Sean K. O'Sullivan (NON) 26
John William Brod (NON) 19

Vote %
22.56
21.8
21.8
19.55
14.29

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 160)

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jill Huber (NON) 38

Vote %
100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN COMMUNITY (Race 161)

Candidate Name Total Votes
Timothy Flynn (NON) 37
Kristine Pihl Youman (NON) 36
John W. Smith, 11l (NON) 35

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 170)

Candidate Name Total Votes
Ashley Burks (NON) 16

Joseph T. Fanara (NON) 15

Bob Trojan (NON) 12

Maurice A. West Il (NON) 7

Joseph M. Arco (NON) 7
Wiladimiro T. Aguirre (NON) 6

Vote %
34.26
33.33
32.41

Vote %
254
23.81
19.05
11.11
11.11
9.52

page 1/2



Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 511 (Race 171)

Candidate Name
Katherine M. Kelley (NON)
David F. Black (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name
Robert J. Brass (NON)
Toby L. Behmer (NON)

Total Votes
24
11

Total Votes
39
39

Vote %
68.57
31.43

Vote %
50
50
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